OR]GINAL' ALCOHOL BEVERAGE LICENSE APPLICATION Aoplicants Weanst 004-0000385770-01
Submit fo mumcxpal clerk. Eiﬁ;lrfgﬁﬁ;:er Identlﬁcauon36_4005006
For the license period beginning July 1 20 08 ; LICENSE REQUESTED ¥
ending _June 30 20 09 TYPE FEE
[ ] Class A beer 3
HT?W” of Madi [ 1 Class B beer 3
TO THE GOVERNING BODY of the: @V{Hage of} adison ] Wholesale beer s
| City of { ] Class C wine 3
County of Dane Aldermanic Dist. No (if required by ordinance) |1 Class Aliquor 5
{"] Class 8 iiquor $
1 Thenamed [T TINDIVIDUAL  [[JJPARTNERSHIP  [[ZTLIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY L | Reserve Class B liquor $
CORPORATION/NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION ' Publication fee $20.00
hereby makes application for the alcohol beverage license(s) checked above. TOTAL FEE S

2. Name {individual/partners give last name, first, middle; corporations/limited liability companies give registered nama): )
ROAD RANGER. L.L.C.
An “Auxiliary Questionnaire,” Form AT-103, must be completed and attached to this application by each individual applicant, by each member of a

partnership, and by each officer, director and agent of a corporation or nonprofit organization, and by each member/manager and agent of a fimited
liability company. List the name, title, and place of residence of each person

Title Name Home Address Past Office & Zip Code
President/Member Managing Mbr Daniel J. Amold 2004 El Rancho Lane Reockford, IL 61107
Vice PresidentMember Member Ranger Enterprises, Inc. 4930 E State Street Rockford, IL 61108
Se(;retary,fMember Member Sunil Puri 5260 Guilford Road ROCkaI'd, IL 61107
Treasurer/Member ___ Secretary Steven E. Brooks 3320 Wesleyvan Ave  Rockford, IL 61108
Agent » Agent Vickie D. Mason 222 Foxdale Dr#1 Sun Prairie, WI 53590
DirectorsiManagers__ Managing Mbr Daniel J. Arnold 2004 El Rancho Lane Rockford, IL 61107
Trade Name p_ROAD RANGER #129 Business Phone Number 608-241-1895
4. Address of Premises p_4102 Commercial Avenue Post Office & Zip Code p Madison, WI 53714

5 Isindividual, pariners or agent of corporation/limited liability company subject to completion of the responsible beverage server
fraining course for this license period? . o

ﬁ\'es [@}No

6. Is the applicant an employe or agent of, or acting an behalf of anyone except the named applicant? .E_]-%Yes [v] No
7 Does any other alcotiol beverage retail licensee or wholesale permittee have any interestin or control of this business? . iYes @3‘“0
8 {a) Corporate/limited liability company applicants only: Insert state 11110015 and date 01/23/93  of registration

(b) Is appficant corporation/imited liabity company a subsidiary of any other corporation or fimited liability company? : {EBYES /] INo

{c) Does the corporation, or any officer, director, stockholder or agent or limited liability company, ot any memberimana%;eror

agent hold any interest in any other alcohol beverage license or permitin Wisconsin? SEE, ECXHIBIT "A" Wives [[TiNo
{NOTE: All applicants explain fully on reverse side of this form every YES answer in sections 5, 6, 7 and 8 above.)
Premises descriptien: Deseribe building or buldings where alcohol beverages are to be sold and stored The applicant must include

all rooms including living quarters, if used, for the sales, service, andfor storage of alcghol beverages and records. (Alcohot beverages , ,
may be sold and stored only on the premises described) 2.000 sq ft Convenience Store with Motor Fuel Sales-bldg 38' x 80

Legal description (omit if street address is given above):_See address above
(@ Was this premises licensed for the sale of liquor or beer during the past license year? .. . . ... . e @Yes [EENO
20 If yes, under what name was license issued? Road Ranger, I..L.C. - Class A Beer {(adding Class A Liquor)

Does the applicant understand they must file a Special Occupational Tax return (TTB form 5630 5)

hefore beginning business? [phone 1-800-937-8864] . ‘ ‘

Does the applicant understand a Wisconsin Seller's Pesmit must be appfied for and issued in the same name as thal shown in
Section 2, above? [phone (608) 266-2776] S .

Is the applicant indebted ta any wholesaler beyond 15 days for beer or 30 days for liquor?
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READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING: Under penalty provided by law, the applicant states that each of the above questiens has been tuthfully answered to e best of the knowledge
of the signers Signers agree to operate this business according to law and that the rights and responsibilities conferred by the licensel(s), if granted, will not be assigned to another
(Individual applicants and each member of a partnership applicant must sign; corporate officer(s), members/managers of Limited L iability Companies must sign } Any lack of access o
any portion of 2 licensed premises during inspection will be deemed a refusal to permit inspection Such refusal is a misdemeanor and grounds for revocation of this license

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME @ % @
ihi(% day of \jL\L 2008 : .
y {Officer of CorporatiodfMemberfManager of Limiled Liability Company /Partner/lndividual)
M (_\\l(;k/\/kia

{Clerk/Nota

Public}
My commission expires_ O X~ io- 20127,

Nt

{Officer of Carporation/Member/Manager of Limited Liability Company /Pariner)

(Additienal Parner{s)/Member/Manager of Limited Liability Company if Any}

TO BE COMPLETED BY CLERK

Date received and fied Date reperted to coupciboard Date provisional ficense issued Signature of Clerk f Deputy Clerk

with municipal clerk ? - 7/(’0 g ° Q - - Og ’

Datelicense granted - Bate license issued License number jssued %% l 7’1—
AT-106 (R 1-05) Wisconsin Department of Revenue

[1390




EXHIBIT "A" ROAD RANGER, L.L.C. LIQUOR LICENSE APPLICATIONS

Store

109
116
118
129
131
132
134
137
139
140
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
165
156
157
159
160
161
162
165
166
167
168
170
172
173
174
175
201
202
203
205
206
207
208
209
211

LICENSES ISSUED TO ROAD RANGER, L.L.C.

Street Address
2406 Bell School Road

2900 South Grand Avenue East

3752 Camp Butler Road
4102 Commercial Avenue
3801 South 6th Street
4910 North Market Street
2405 North 22nd Street
1645 Wabash Avenue
1112 East Southline Drive
2705 - 12th Street

4106 Harrison Avenue
100 Plaza Drive

205 North Highway Drive
998 - 8th Avenue

1430 - 1st Avenue

550 Wilson Avenue SW
2349 Blairs Ferry Road
3330 - 16th Avenue SW
380 Blairs Ferry Road NE
7997 Forest Hills Road
1101 N 7th Street

101 Piasa L.ane

11607 Main Sireet

15766 Manchester Road
905 Hen House Road
2167 Central Avenue
3270 Dodge Street

4110 Dodge Street

1052 Belvidere Road
2075 Litton Lane

5960 Centennial Circle
985 Burlington Pike

411 Mt Zion Road

528 Buttermilk Pike

610 West 5th Street

1430 Gloria Terrell Drive
7910 Alexandria Pike
1295 East Second Street
172 South Bell School Rd
5330 East State Street
4980 South Main Street
6070 Gardner Street

902 North Elida Street
2001 North State Street
3730 North Alpine Road
102 East Woody

7500 E Riverside Blvd

City
Cherry Valley
Springfield
Springfield
Madison
Springfield
Champaign
Decatur
Jerome
Tuscola
Mendota
Rockford

Elk Run Heights
Fenton
Marion

Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Loves Park
Rochelle
Hartford
Roscoe
South Beloit
Okawville
Dubuque
Dubugue
Dubuque
Belvidere
Hebron
Florence
Florence
Florence

Crescent Springs

Covington
Wilder
Alexandria
Franklin
Rockford
Rockford
Rockford
South Beloit
Winnebago
Belvidere
Rockford
Oakdale
Loves Park

1

IL
i
L
Wi
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
1A
MO
1A
1A
1A
IA
IA
1A
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IA
1A
1A
IL
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
OH
IL
IL
iL
L
i
IL
IL
WI
IL

County

Winnebago
Sangamon
Sangamon
Dane
Sangamon
Champaign
Macon
Sangamon
Douglas
La Salle
Winnebago
Black Hawk
St Louis
Linn
Linn
Linn
Linn
Linn
Linn
Winnebago
Ogle
Madison
Winnebago
Winnebago
Washington
Dubuque
Dubuque
Dubuque
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Kenton
Kenton
Campbell
Campbell
Warren
Winnebago
Winnebago
Winnebago
Winnebago
Winnebago
Boone
Winnebago
Monroe
Winnebago

Zip
61016
62703
62707
53714
62703
61821

62521
62704
61953
61342
61108
50707
63026
52302
52406
52406
52406
52404
52402
61111
61068
62048
61073
61080
62271
52001
52003
52003
61008
41048
41042
41042
41042
41017
41011
41076
41001
45005
61108
61108
61102
61080

61088
61008
61114
54660
61111

Mon-Yr
Issued

Apr-07
Dec-08
Dec-086
Jul-07
Dec-06
Jun-08
Jun-08
Dec-07
Dec-07
Apr-07
Apr-08
Nov-07
Dec-06
Mar-07
Feb-07
Feb-07
Feb-07
Feb-07
Feb-07
Feb-07
Feb-07
Jun-07
Jun-07
Jul-07
Aug-07
Sep-07
Sep-07
Sep-07
Jun-08
Mar-08
Mar-08
Mar-08
Mar-08
Apr-08
Apr-08
Mar-08
Mar-08
applied for
Apr-08
Apr-08
May-07
Jun-08
applied for
May-07
Apr-08
Jun-08
Apr-07




EXHIBIT "A" ROAD RANGER, L.L.C. LIQUOR LICENSE APPLICATIONS

218 3429 North Main Street Rockford . Winnebage 61103 Apr-08
220 8096 Forest Hills Road Loves Park I Winnebago 61111 Apr-07
222 3302 South 11th Street Rockford IL  Winnebago 61109 Apr-08
223 865 West Galena Ave Freeport IL  Stephenson 61032 Jun-08
224 9095 North Second Street Roscoe (. Winnebago 61073 Jan-07
225 2835 North Main Street Princeton L Bureau 61356 Apr-08
231 10114 North Second Street Machesney Park [L  Winnebago 61115 May-07
232 518 Shirland Avenue South Beloit [L  Winnebago 61080 Jun-08
233 1705 South State Street Belvidere L Boone 61008 Nov-07
235 19 North 681 US Highway 20 Hampshire iL Kane 60140 Dec-07
236 1946 A Energy Drive East Troy Wi Walworth 53120 Jun-08
237 909 E Roosevelt Road Lombard fL DuPage 60148 Dec-07
242 22345 Highway 28 St Robert MO Pulaski 65584 May-07
LICENSES ISSUED TO REOPCOQ, INC.

Store Sireet Address City ST County Zip Comments

206 902 North Elida Street Winnebago IL  Winnebago 61088 RRLLC applying
LICENSES ISSUED TO RANGER ENTERPRISES, INC.

Store Street Address City ST County Zip Comments

136 2762 County Highway N Cottage Grove Wi Dane 53527 renews 06/30/09
LICENSE ISSUED TO FAMOUS DAVE'S

Store Street Address City 8T County Zip Comments

nfa 3303 North Perryville Road Rockford IL  Winnebago 61114 DJA & SP only

as of. June 30, 2008




AN UAS A- LIUDL
T CQLASY A- Beer_ LicenSe
City of Madison Supplemental Class A License Application

" Sellers Permit Number (Qopq) 4 Description of Licensed Premise = Floor Plans
i+ Federal Employer Identification [ *Neterized-Appeintrmentof-Agent [ Lease
Number O BaskgroundtrvestigationfForm{s) O Seamsmple-ient
M Notarized Original Application Form O NetarizedTFransferof-Ownerstipr O BusinessPiamr
¥ Notarized Supplemental Form [~*Articles of Incorporation * Corporation/LLC only

- Name of Apphcant/Pattnet/Corporatlon/LLC (2 ORAD Qﬂ\ \SGE_E L L. a_

2. Address of Licensed Premise 4.] D Z. OOMMFE GAL AUE. AMUES

3. Telephone Number: (QDB - 24\ - \BQS 4. Anticipated opening date: Q_uiztm DPEN]

5. Mailing address inot-opening immediately' 0. Rox 47 4—5) EOQKFCKB e ino-4MHS

6 Have you contacted the Alderperson, Police Department District Captain, Alcohol Policy Coordinator, and
the neighborhood association representative for the area in which you intend to locate? [0Yes O No

[am—

7. Are there any special conditions desired by the neighbothood? [ Yes X No

Explain Amhomt ¢ Cremige currenty licensed ao (hasg A- Reers Addxﬂg

lags A- Liquor.
8. What t eof estabhshment is contemplated?  Liquor Store Grocery Store
@Iﬁ(lenm-Gas Pumps (Yes) No Other—Explain
9. Business Description: ( on]VEAIEAE Xore iTH# Moo FusL SﬂLE&-
oPEN Sam- 1Dpm DALY, UoT A ENTERTRIMMENT VENUE.

10. Detailed written description of building, including overall dimensions, seating arrangements, capacity, bar
size and all areas where alcohol beverages are to be sold and stored The licensed premise described
below shall not be expanded or changed without the approval of the Common Council.

2R'x 80 Lot with appet. 2,000 . He _Eg\e& {bore (o t;&iqu

Mo dar. Qleshobio buemgz& sald from uall ostalled Copleng
and free- S-Hmdu% d’\&p\oﬂ&. (onlers alsn aet s SJrDP&%Q_»

11. Are any living quarters directly or indirectly accessible and under control of the applicant? O Yes M No
Please note that alcohol may be sold and stored only on the licensed premise, not in living quarters.

12 Desctibe exxstmg parking and how parking lot is to be monitored %D\'\G.Lt Lc"(‘ 2D f:.ﬂam
| . Mo it (AT X Hime- lagse VEE..

13. Describe your management experience, staffing levels, duties and employee training

Manages £ . losporate. offfoe  whioh mdude.s Loljey

14 Identify the registered agent for your Corporation or LLC. This is your corporation's agent for service of
process, notice or demand required or permitted by law to be served on the corporation.

Geeerey ). LoTra 555 B el St Sy QoD
Name Address M lL.LJAU l.(EE w l 532 DZ." %lq




15. Utilizing your market research, who would you project your target market to be?

Reen Foel & Gelecal MERUUNDISE 0 o SUMERS

16. Describe how you plan to advertise/promote your business What products will you be advertising?

- Sre PronweT Peand ol § yJors OF Mo,
FUEL & GEUERAL MET(HANDISE

17. Are you operating under a lease or ftanchise agreement? @aﬁach a copy) No

18. Owner of building where establishment is located:Rf\QGEE 4«1—(\1 ]\.l NES ZC%, L.
Address of Owner:4420 E. SRATE g'T: RO(ZKE}Q L. (0P Phone Number 81S -387- 1700

19. Private organizations (clubs): Do your membership policies contain any requirement of “Invidious” (likel
to give offense) discrimination in regard to race, creed, colot, or national origin? Yes No

oFF lQEK%
20. List the Bz Of your Erps

e/ 1.C
‘BNRMIEL J. Aol _ o0 EL quc,u,o L.J} ROQKF:DQ); IL W] Res,
SNTE\/E_U E. BRODKS 3320 Llesievan Ay &:ng, IL oy S
ame Address
Name Address
21. List the ?t&:ﬁi%%lgjof'your Seperateen/ LLC
DaniEL WL Aesioly _ 2004 EL RaniCHo LM; \QO&KFDK.\\..} I b7 — 4@&
Name ress Y% of Ownership
E BISES I E. STHTE S FoR>_IL ild L
Naime Address % of Qwnership
S PuE 5276 Gy Fornle, Roognen, (L LI0T 25
ame ress % of Ovmership

Read carefully before signing: Under penalty provided by law, the applicant states that the above information
has been truthfully completed to the best of the knowledge of the signer. Signer agrees to operate this business
according to law and that the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if granted will not be
assigned to another. Any lack of access to any portion of a licensed premise during inspection will be deemed a
refusal to permit inspection Such refusal is a misdemeanor and grounds for revocation of this license.

Subscribed and Sworn to before me:

this __l&_n.k_ day of \.\,UL.EB ,2008 @/ LN

(Officer of Corp6ration/Member of L LC/Partnes/Endividual)

(Clerk/MNotary Pablic)

My commission expires 03 -1D- 20 IZ,.

QFFICIAL SEAL
ANITA M HARRIS

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 03/10/2012




