		GINAL ALCOHOL BEVERAGE LICENSE APPLICATION Applicant's Wisconsin Seller's Permit Number: 004-000385770		
	Submit to municipal clerk	Federal Employer Identification 36-4005006		
	For the license period beginning July 1	20 <u>08</u> ;	LICENSE REQUESTE	
	ending June 30	20 <u>09</u>	TYPE	FEE
	Town of		Class A beer	\$
	TO THE GOVERNING BODY of the: Village of Madison		Class B beer	\$
	City of		\$	
	Manufactions —		Class C wine	\$
	County of Dane Aldermanic Dist. No	(if required by ordinance)	✓ Class A liquor	\$
			Class B liquor	\$
		D LIABILITY COMPANY	Reserve Class B liquor	\$
	CORPORATION/NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION		Publication fee	\$ 20.00
	hereby makes application for the alcohol beverage license(s) checked abo		TOTAL FEE	\$
	 Name (individual/partners give last name, first, middle; corporations/limited ROAD RANGER, L.L.C. 			
	An "Auxiliary Questionnaire," Form AT-103, must be completed and a	ttached to this application b	y each individual applicant, by ea	ch member of a
	partnership, and by each officer, director and agent of a corporation of liability company. List the name, title, and place of residence of each per	r nonprotit organization, and Son	by each member/manager and a	gent of a limited
	Title Name	Home /	Address Post Office	e & Zip Code
	President/Member <u>Managing Mbr</u> Daniel J. Arno	old 2004 El	Rancho Lane Rockford	LIL 61107
	Vice President/Member Member Ranger Enterr	rises, Inc. 4930 E S	State Street Rockford	, IL 61108
	Secretary/Member Member Sunil Puri			l, IL 61107
	Treasurer/Member Secretary Steven E. Bro	<u>oks 3320 We</u>		l, IL 61108
	Agent Vickie D. Ma		dale Dr #1 Sun Prairie,	
	Directors/Managers Managing Mbr Daniel J. Arno	old 2004 E1	Rancho Lane Rockford	
	3 Trade Name ► ROAD RANGER #129	Business Pho		
	4. Address of Premises ▶ 4102 Commercial Avenue	Post Office &		53714
	5 Is individual, partners or agent of corporation/limited liability company subj	ect to completion of the respon	nsible beverage server	
	training course for this license period?			Yes 🔽 No
	6 Is the applicant an employe or agent of, or acting on behalf of anyone exce	pt the named applicant?		Yes ☑ No
	7 Does any other alcohol beverage retail licensee or wholesale permittee ha 8 (a) Corporate/limited liability company applicants only: Insert state	e any interest in or control of the line is	this business?	Yes V No
	 (a) Corporate/limited liability company applicants only: Insert state (b) Is applicant corporation/limited liability company a subsidiary of any otlerance 	and date	or registration	v 1573n.
~~~~	(c) Does the corporation, or any officer, director, stockholder or agent or li	nitad liability company, or any	ty company?	Yes 🔽 No
ğ	agent hold any interest in any other alcohol beverage license or permit	in Wisconsin's SEE EXA		Yes No
<b>5</b>	(NOTE: All applicants explain fully on reverse side of this form every YES	answer in sections 5 & 7 and	8 ahove )	i es Linn
OFFICIAL SEAL ANITA M HARRIS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	Premises description: Describe building or buildings where alcohol beverage			
목器합	all rooms including living quarters, if used, for the sales, service, and/or sto	rage of alcohol beverages and	records. (Alcohol beverages	
A A B	all rooms including living quarters, if used, for the sales, service, and/or stomay be sold and stored only on the premises described ) $\frac{2,000 \text{ sg ft}}{2,000 \text{ sg ft}}$	Convenience Store w	ith Motor Fuel Sales-bld	lg 38' x 80'
A I I	0. Legal description (omit if street address is given above): See address	s above		
다 다 전 전 전 전 전	(a) Was this premises licensed for the sale of liquor or beer during the past	t license year?	<b>▼</b>	Yes No
운돌력	(b) If yes, under what name was license issued? Road Ranger, L.	L.C Class A Beer (	adding Class A Liquor)	
્ ⊀ વ	Does the applicant understand they must file a Special Occupational Tax re	eturn (TTB form 5630 5)		—
₹.	before beginning business? [phone 1-800-937-8864]			Yes 🔲 No
2	Does the applicant understand a Wisconsin Seller's Permit must be applied Section 2, above? [phone (608) 266-2776]	i for and issued in the same na		. —
ž	4. (is the applicant indebted to any wholesaler beyond 15 days for beer or 30 is	lava for liguer?	<b> </b>	YesNo
~~~	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•	l manual	Yes 🛂 No
	READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING: Under penalty provided by law, the applicant state	es that each of the above question	s has been truthfully answered to the bes	it of the knowledge
	of the signers. Signers agree to operate this business according to law and that the rights Individual applicants and each member of a partnership applicant must sign; corporate of	and responsibilities conterred by iren's), members/managers of Lin	the license(s), if granted, will not be as	signed to another
	any portion of a licensed premises during inspection will be deemed a refusal to permit in	spection Such refusal is a misden	neanor and grounds for revocation of th	is license
	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME	\sim	, ->	
	his 18TH day of JULY 2008	Sail of		
	() to be allo	(Officer of Corporation/Mem	ber/Manager of Limited Liability Company /i	Partner/Individual)
	(Clerk/Notary Public)	(Officer of Compretion/Man	ber/Manager of Limited Liability Company /F	Partner\
	My commission expires 03 - 10 - 2012	towns or corboration with		and to j
ı		(Additional Partner(s)/Memb	per/Manager of Limited Liability Company if A	Any)
	TO BE COMPLETED BY CLERK			
	Date received and filed 7 - 21 - 08 Date reported to council/board with municipal clerk 7 - 21 - 08	onal license issued Signa	ture of Clerk / Deputy Clerk	
	Date license granted - Date license issued License nun	berissued Ca. aa		
		83174		

AT-106 (R 1-05)

Wisconsin Department of Revenue

EXHIBIT "A" ROAD RANGER, L.L.C. LIQUOR LICENSE APPLICATIONS

	LICENSES ISSUED TO ROAD RANGER, L.L.C.					Mon-Yr
<u>Store</u>	Street Address	<u>City</u>	ST	County	<u>Zip</u>	<u>lssued</u>
109	2406 Bell School Road	Cherry Valley	IL	Winnebago	61016	Apr-07
116	2900 South Grand Avenue East	Springfield	IL	Sangamon	62703	Dec-06
118	3752 Camp Butler Road	Springfield	IL	Sangamon	62707	Dec-06
129	4102 Commercial Avenue	Madison	WI	Dane	53714	Jul-07
131	3801 South 6th Street	Springfield	IL.	Sangamon	62703	Dec-06
132	4910 North Market Street	Champaign	ΙL	Champaign	61821	Jun-08
134	2405 North 22nd Street	Decatur	IL	Macon	62521	Jun-08
137	1645 Wabash Avenue	Jerome	IL	Sangamon	62704	Dec-07
139	1112 East Southline Drive	Tuscola	IL	Douglas	61953	Dec-07
140	2705 - 12th Street	Mendota	IL	La Salle	61342	Apr-07
142	4106 Harrison Avenue	Rockford	IL	Winnebago	61108	Apr-08
144	100 Plaza Drive	Elk Run Heights	IA	Black Hawk	50707	Nov-07
145	205 North Highway Drive	Fenton	MO	St Louis	63026	Dec-06
146	998 - 8th Avenue	Marion	IA	Linn	52302	Mar-07
147	1430 - 1st Avenue	Cedar Rapids	IA	Linn	52406	Feb-07
148	550 Wilson Avenue SW	Cedar Rapids	IA	Linn	52406	Feb-07
149	2349 Blairs Ferry Road	Cedar Rapids	IA	Linn	52406	Feb-07
150	3330 - 16th Avenue SW	Cedar Rapids	IA	Linn	52404	Feb-07
151	380 Blairs Ferry Road NE	Cedar Rapids	IA	Linn	52402	Feb-07
152	7997 Forest Hills Road	Loves Park	IL	Winnebago	61111	Feb-07
153	1101 N 7th Street	Rochelle	IL	Ogle	61068	Feb-07
154	101 Piasa Lane	Hartford	IL 	Madison	62048	Jun-07
155	11607 Main Street	Roscoe	IL	Winnebago	61073	Jun-07
156	15766 Manchester Road	South Beloit	IL 	Winnebago	61080	Jul-07
157	905 Hen House Road	Okawville	IL.	Washington	62271	Aug-07
159	2167 Central Avenue	Dubuque	IA	Dubuque	52001	Sep-07
160	3270 Dodge Street	Dubuque	IA	Dubuque	52003	Sep-07
161	4110 Dodge Street	Dubuque	IA 	Dubuque	52003	Sep-07
162	1052 Belvidere Road	Belvidere	IL.	Boone	61008	Jun-08
165	2075 Litton Lane	Hebron	KY	Boone	41048	Mar-08
166	5960 Centennial Circle	Florence	KY	Boone	41042	Mar-08
167	985 Burlington Pike	Florence	KY	Boone	41042	Mar-08
168	411 Mt Zion Road	Florence	KY	Boone	41042	Mar-08
170	528 Buttermilk Pike	Crescent Springs	KY	Kenton	41017	Apr-08
172	610 West 5th Street	Covington	KY	Kenton	41011	Apr-08
173	1430 Gloria Terrell Drive	Wilder	KY	Campbell	41076	Mar-08
174	7910 Alexandria Pike	Alexandria	KY	Campbell	41001	Mar-08
175	1295 East Second Street	Franklin	ОН	Warren	<i>45005</i>	applied for
201	172 South Bell School Rd	Rockford	IL ''	Winnebago	61108	Apr-08
202	5330 East State Street	Rockford	IL "	Winnebago	61108	Apr-08
203	4980 South Main Street	Rockford	IL 11	Winnebago	61102	May-07
205	6070 Gardner Street	South Beloit	IL.	Winnebago	61080	Jun-08
206	902 North Elida Street	Winnebago	<i>IL</i>	Winnebago	61088	applied for
207	2001 North State Street	Belvidere	IL	Boone	61008	May-07
208	3730 North Alpine Road	Rockford	IL VA	Winnebago	61114	Apr-08
209	102 East Woody	Oakdale	WI	Monroe	54660	Jun-08
211	7500 E Riverside Blvd	Loves Park	IL	Winnebago	61111	Apr-07

EXHIBIT "A" ROAD RANGER, L.L.C. LIQUOR LICENSE APPLICATIONS 218 3429 North Main Street Rockford IL Winnebago 61103 Apr-08 220 8096 Forest Hills Road Loves Park IL Apr-07 Winnebago 61111 222 3302 South 11th Street Winnebago Rockford IL 61109 Apr-08 223 865 West Galena Ave Freeport IL Stephenson 61032 Jun-08 224 9095 North Second Street Roscoe Winnebago IL 61073 Jan-07 225 2835 North Main Street Princeton ΙL Bureau 61356 Apr-08 231 10114 North Second Street Machesney Park ΙL Winnebago 61115 May-07 232 518 Shirland Avenue South Beloit Jun-08 IL Winnebago 61080 233 1705 South State Street Belvidere IL Boone 61008 Nov-07 19 North 681 US Highway 20 235 Hampshire IL Kane 60140 Dec-07 236 1946 A Energy Drive East Troy WI Walworth 53120 Jun-08 237 909 E Roosevelt Road Lombard IL DuPage Dec-07 60148 242 22345 Highway 28 St Robert MO Pulaski 65584 May-07 LICENSES ISSUED TO REOPCO, INC. <u>Store</u> **Street Address** <u>City</u> <u>ST</u> County <u>Zip</u> Comments 206 902 North Elida Street IL Winnebago Winnebago 61088 RRLLC applying LICENSES ISSUED TO RANGER ENTERPRISES, INC. **City Store Street Address** ST County <u>Zip</u> Comments 136 2762 County Highway N Cottage Grove WI Dane 53527 renews 06/30/09 LICENSE ISSUED TO FAMOUS DAVE'S

City

Rockford

ST

IL

County

Winnebago

Zip

61114

Comments

DJA & SP only

Store

n/a

Street Address

3303 North Perryville Road

ADDING CLASS A- LIQUOR TO CLASS A-BEER LICEUSE

City of Madison Supplemental Class A License Application

Seller's Permit Number (Copy) Federal Employer Identification Number Notarized Original Application Form Notarized Supplemental Form	☐ Description of Licensed Premise ☐ *Notarized Appointment of Agent ☐ Background Investigation Form(s) ☐ Notarized Transfer of Ownership ☐ *Articles of Incorporation	☐ Floor Plans ☐ Lease ☐ Sample Menu ☐ Business Plan * Corporation/LLC only					
1 Name of Applicant/Partner/Corporation/LLC ROAD RANGER, L. L. C.							
2. Address of Licensed Premise 4102 COMMERCIAL AUENUE							
	3. Telephone Number: 608-241-1895 4. Anticipated opening date: CURLENTY OPEN						
5. Mailing address if not opening immediately P.O. Box 4745, RockFord, IL 61110-4745							
6 Have you contacted the Alderperson, Police Department District Captain, Alcohol Policy Coordinator, and the neighborhood association representative for the area in which you intend to locate? ☐ Yes ☐ No							
7. Are there any special conditions desire	, , ,	A					
Explain Applicant & Premise currently licensed as Class A-Beer. Adding							
8. What type of establishment is contemplated? Liquor Store Grocery Store Convenience Store – Gas Pumps (Yes) No Other—Explain							
9 Business Description: CONVENIE	NCE STORE WITH MOTOR F	JEL SALES.					
	4. NOT AN ENTERTAIN	/					
10 Detailed <u>written</u> description of building, including overall dimensions, seating arrangements, capacity, bar size and all areas where alcohol beverages are to be sold and stored. The licensed premise described below shall not be expanded or changed without the approval of the Common Council. 38' × 80' Lot with approx. 2,000 St. ft. Sales floor. No seating. No bar. Alcoholic beverages sold from wall-installed coolers							
No bar. Alcoholic beve and free-standing disp	erages sold from wall-inst lays. Coolers also act as	alled coolers storage.					
11. Are any living quarters directly or indirectly accessible and under control of the applicant? Yes XNo Please note that alcohol may be sold and stored only on the licensed premise, not in living quarters.							
and I handicap. Monitored with CCTV system toped on time-lapse VCR.							
13. Describe your management experience, staffing levels, duties and employee training							
Managers & employees trained at corporate office which includes policy							
Managers & employees trained at corporate office which includes policy review & alcohol sales policy training. Supervised by field District Supervisors.							
14 Identify the registered agent for your Corporation or LLC. This is your corporation's agent for service of process, notice or demand required or permitted by law to be served on the corporation.							
JEFFREY J. LIOTTA 555 E. WELLS ST. STE 1900 Name Address MILWAUKEE WI 53202-3819							
Name Addre	SS MILWAUKEE WI 532	102-3819					

15. Utilizing your market research, who would you project your target market to be?
AREA FUEL & GENERAL MERCHANDISE CONSUMERS
16. Describe how you plan to advertise/promote your business. What products will you be advertising? NOTOPE PRODUCT PROMOTIONS & WORD OF MOUTH. FUEL & GENERAL MERCHANDISE. 17. Are you operating under a lease or franchise agreement? Yes (attach a copy) No
18. Owner of building where establishment is located: RANGER HOLDINGS 1Z9, L-L.C.
Address of Owner: 4930 E. STATE ST, ROCKFOED IL 61108 Phone Number 815-387-1700
19. Private organizations (clubs): Do your membership policies contain any requirement of "Invidious" (likely to give offense) discrimination in regard to race, creed, color, or national origin? Yes No WH
20. List the Directors of your Corporation/LLC
DANIEL J. ARNOLD 2004 EL RANCHO LN, ROCKFORD, IL 61107 PRES.
DANIEL J. ARUOLD 2004 EL RANCHO LN, ROCKFORD, IL 61107 PRES. STEVEN E. BROOKS 3320 WESLEYAN AV, ROCKFORD, IL 61108 SEC. Name Address
Name Address
21. List the Stockholders of your Superation/LLC
DANIEL J. ARNOLD 2004 ELRANCHO LN, KOCKFORD, 12 61107 46% Name Address
DANIEL J. ARNOLD 2004 ELRANCHO LN, ROCKFORD, IL 61107 46%. Name Address Address FATE ST, ROCKFORD, IL 61108 35%. Name Address Addres
SUNIL PURI 5260 GUILFORD RD, ROCKFORD, IL 6/107 25%. Name Address SZ60 GUILFORD RD, ROCKFORD, IL 6/107 25%
Read carefully before signing: Under penalty provided by law, the applicant states that the above information has been truthfully completed to the best of the knowledge of the signer. Signer agrees to operate this business according to law and that the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if granted will not be assigned to another. Any lack of access to any portion of a licensed premise during inspection will be deemed a refusal to permit inspection. Such refusal is a misdemeanor and grounds for revocation of this license.
Subscribed and Sworn to before me:
this 18 TH day of JULY , 2008 (Officer of Corporation/Member of I LC/Partner/Individual) OFFICIAL SEAL ANITA M HARRIS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 03/10/2012